
Slot 1 Slot 2 Slot 3

7:45 AM-9:45 AM 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 12:15 PM - 2:15 PM

Saturday 29/05/2021

Distributed Database Systems  [T=18]

Customer Relationship Management [T=52]

Software Engineering [T=175]

Object Oriented Software Engineering [T=80]

Internet of Things (IOT)  [T=101]

Sunday 30/05/2021
Islamic Studies [T=80] Principle of Marketing [T=150]

Computer Communication & Networks [T=75]

Monday 31/05/2021
Artificial Intelligence   [T=68]

Human Computer Interaction [T=87]
Software Verification and Validation [T=75]

Tuesday 01/06/2021 Organization Behaviour [T=101] Programming Fundamentals [T=150] English Composition and Comprehension [T=86]

Wednesday 02/06/2021

Object Oriented Programming [T=90] Enterprise Resource Planning [T=33]

Data Warehousing & Data Minning [T=50]
Applied Physics [T=92]

Thursday 03/06/2021
Software Architecture &  Design  [T=91]   

Introduction to Info. & Comm. Technologies [T=101]

Professional Practices [T=78]
Linear Algebra [T=121]

Friday 04/06/2021

Database Systems [T=78]

Java Software Development   [T=25]

Formal Methods in Software Engineering [T=55]

Advance Software Engineering [T=95]
Saturday 05/06/2021 Communication & Presentation Skills [T=135] Principles of Management [T=96] Business Process Engineering [T=89]

Sunday 06/06/2021

Operating Systems    [T=86]

Human Resource Management [T=96]
Pakistan Studies [T=128]

Software Requirement Engineering [T=60]

Software Requirement and Specification  [T=87]

Monday 07/06/2021

Analysis of Algorithm [T=9]

Web Engineering [T=80]

Probability & Statistics  [T=135]
Calculus and Analytical Geometry [T=96]

Tuesday 08/06/2021 Design Pattern [T=85]

Mobile Application Development  [T=98]

Data Structures and Algorithms  [T=65]
Discrete Structures  [T=150]

Wednesday 09/06/2021
Digital Logic and Design [T=42]

Software Project Management [T=75]

Technical Business & Writing [T=87] Numerical Computing [T=35]
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